Original Agreement No or PO#. (A-11010)

RENEWAL AMENDMENT NO. 1
FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT
BETWEEN Metro Republic Commercial Service Inc. AND

THE NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER
FOR
Bad Debt Collection SERVICES

The parties to Professional Service Agreement, dated August 1, 2007 between the County of Monterey,
on behalf of Natividad Medical Center (“NMC”), and Metro Republic Commercial Service Inc.
(Contractor), hereby agtee to renew their Agreement No. (A-11010) on the following amended terms
and conditions:

1.  Contractor will continue to provide NMC with the same scope of service as stated in the original
Agreement No. (A-11010).

2. This Renewal Amendment shall become effective on July 1, 2009 and shall continue in full force
and extending the term date until June 30, 2010.

3.  The total amount payable by County to Contractor under Agreement No. (A-11010) shall not
exceed the total sum of $?,,700,000 for the full term of the Agreement and $700,000 for fiscal year
2009-2010.

4.  All other terms and conditions of the Agreement shall continue in full force and effect.

5. A copy of this Amendment shall be attached to the original Agreement No. (A-11010).

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto are in agreement with this Amendment and
Professional Service Agreement on the basis set forth in this document and have executed this
amendment on the day and year set forth herein.

CONTRACT

=
Signature éfﬁf ﬂv——' Dated /’4' W/ 0 ' 957/ 7
Printed Name 6:57?7‘4/& \z)ﬂﬂf SH4 / Title M & W %h VL/

NATIVIDAD MEDICAL CENTER

SignamreJ \g ché- Dated 5//;?-&?"/5}?

Purchasing Manager

Signature‘ﬁ‘\ Dated N “'7 lQ C
NMC — CEO

B

Dated: Q5T/// , 2009



